Technical features
• Waterproof lamp in AISI-316 stainless steel case
• Heat diffusing ring in AISI-316 stainless steel
• Energy efficient PAR56 LED Bulb
• Multiple colour options
UNDERWATER LED BULBS
& REMOTE PAR 56DC
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 04/04
EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T PRODUCT CODE COLOR LED LUMEN WATTS VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-124-252-W White 252 1400 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-252-WW Warm white 252 1400 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-252-RGB RGB 252 600 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-W White 333 1800 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-WW Warm white 333 1800 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-RGB RGB 333 820 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-W White 441 2200 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-WW Warm white 441 2200 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-RGB RGB 441 1022 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-03 Controller and remote controller
(5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006
REMOTE